January 2020 Payments over £500

Date Ref
22-Jan-20 B/P to:
22-Jan-20 B/P to:
23-Jan-20 B/P to:
23-Jan-20 B/P to:
23-Jan-20 B/P to:
22-Jan-20 B/P to:
23-Jan-20 B/P to:
23-Jan-20 B/P to:
09-Jan-20 B/P to:
09-Jan-20 B/P to:

P'porth Rugby Club
Cornwall Council
Museum Perranzabul
Camel

HMRC CUMBERNAULD
Parc Signs

TMS Ltd

Cornwall Pension F
Hydrock

PBWC Architects Lt

L)

642

731
862.5
1,500.00
1,554.73
1,586.70
1,746.00
1,987.65
2,040.00
6,030.00



