January 2020 Payments over £500

<u>Date</u>	Ref	<u>£</u>
22-Jan-20	B/P to: P'porth Rugby Club	642
22-Jan-20	B/P to: Cornwall Council	731
23-Jan-20	B/P to: Museum Perranzabul	862.5
23-Jan-20	B/P to: Camel	1,500.00
23-Jan-20	B/P to: HMRC CUMBERNAULD	1,554.73
22-Jan-20	B/P to: Parc Signs	1,586.70
23-Jan-20	B/P to: TMS Ltd	1,746.00
23-Jan-20	B/P to: Cornwall Pension F	1,987.65
09-Jan-20	B/P to: Hydrock	2,040.00
09-Jan-20	B/P to: PBWC Architects Lt	6,030.00